Real-Time Spectrum Analyzer (RTSA)
PXA X-Series Signal Analyzer
N9030AK-RT1 & N9030AK-RT2
Technical Overview
● Detect signals with 100% POI with durations as short as 3.57 µs
● Scan with 160-MHz real-time bandwidth up to 50-GHz frequency
 range
● See small signals in the presence of large ones with up to 75 dB

 for 32 pt. window 3.57 3.62 3.73 4.04 4.68
11
Ordering Information
The real-time spectrum analyzer is available as an option for the N9030A PXA signal analyzer.
For complete ordering and configuration information, please refer to the PXA configuration
guide, literature number 5990-3953EN.
N6155A ISDB-T/Tmm measurement application
Model-Option Description Notes
N9030AK-RT1 Real-time spectrum analyzer up to 85 MHz analysis bandwidth Includes frequency mask trigger > 15 µs
signal duration; requires N9030A-B1X
N9030AK-RT2 Real-time spectrum analyzer up to 160 MHz analysis bandwidth Includes frequency mask trigger > 3.6 µs
signal duration; requires N9030A-B1X
Related Literature
Additional Resources
PXA signal analyzer, Brochure, 5990-3951EN
PXA signal analyzer, Data Sheet, 5990-3952EN
X-Series Measurement Applications, Brochure, 5989-8019EN
X-Series Signal Analysis, Brochure, 5990-7998EN
Web
Real-time spectrum analyzer: www.agilent.com/find/RTSA
PXA signal analyzer: www.agilent.com/find/PXA
89600 VSA software: www.agilent.com/find/89600